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Last Name First Name Email District School Sign In
Altemus T'ereal tereal.altemus@ariseschools | All Orleans (Orleans Parish | Mildred Osborne Charter \5 LMY
.org + RSD-NO Schools) School
/|
Barnes Brittny bbarnes @celeritylouisiana.or| Recovery School District - Celerity Crestworth
g Baton Rouge Charter School
. . . Ferriday Junior High \Q C] )
Barnes lyna barnes@cpsbla.us Concordia Parish - / L
y ibarnes@cpsbla.u s chool W\Ck K LU\‘U’J'
: /|
Beard Rebecca rbeard@Isdvi.org LA Sc\l;;:sc;l:”fsrl';hpeaﬁzzf and| Louisiana ;::?OI for th(%\ﬂﬁ@\ (\EBL()V#
(4 I
Bejma Roxanne Roxanne.Bejma@jppss.k12.l Jefferson Parish J.C. Ellis Elementary
a.us School
Bell Whitney wbell@stjames.k12.la.us St. James Parish R EmES Pa,”Sh Central
Office
Bergeron Cherie cbergeron@bogschools.org Bogalusa City Schools Bogalusa High School

Clese Prg—
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katie.berndt@ariseschools.or
g

All Orleans (Orleans Parish
+ RSD-NO Schools)

ARISE Academy

candace.binning@apsb.org

Ascension Parish

Dutchtown Middle School

2019

rborrello@sbpsb.org

St. Bernard Parish

C.F. Rowley Alternative
School

talisha.bryan@inspirenolasch
ools.org

All Orleans (Orleans Parish
+ RSD-NO Schools)

Eleanor McMain
Secondary School

tanya.burgess@pcpsb.net

Pointe Coupee Parish

Livonia High School

ncassidy@sbpsb.org

St. Bernard Parish

Andrew Jackson Middle
School

scavalier@maxcharter.org

The MAX Charter School

The MAX Charter School

r‘h

Berndt Katie

Binning Candace
Borrello Robert
Bryan Talisha
Burgess Tanya

Cassidy Nicole

Cavalier Suzanne
Cisneros Ansley

ancisneros@|avirtual.org

Louisiana Virtual Charter
Academy

Louisiana Virtual Charter
Academy
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aisha.clarks@inspirenolascho
ols.org

All Orleans (Orleans Parish
+ RSD-NO Schools)

Alice M Harte Elementary
Charter School

ebranch1@ebrschools.org

East Baton Rouge Parish

Progress Elementary
School

kdorsey@thenetnola.org

All Orleans (Orleans Parish
+ RSD-NO Schools)

The NET Charter High
School

sandra.douzart@apsb.org

Ascension Parish

St. Amant Middle School

kristin.dupuy@apsb.org

Ascension Parish

St. Amant Middle School

jill.durbin@pcpsb.net

Pointe Coupee Parish

Livonia High School (

tcosey@ebrschools.org

East Baton Rouge Parish

North Banks Middle
School of Excellence

Clarks Aisha
Cornwell Dawn
Dorsey Kara
Douzart Sandra
Dupuy Kristin
Durbin Jill
Greensberry Tynika
Hall Abbie

abbie.hall@jppss.k12.la.us

Jefferson Parish

Jefferson Parish Central
Office
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Hebert Holly hollyhebert@tpsd.org Terrebonne Parish Montegut Middle School g\{‘@ajff%@@?
/

Helfer Tiffany

=

tiffany.helfer@stpsb.org St. Tammany Parish Slidell Junior High School

Ahshada

Jenkins Rashada rienkins@ebrschools.org East Baton Rouge Parish Brookstown Middle ﬁé‘jé\f\
f /s

Kastner Leslie leslie.kastner@stpsb.org St. Tammany Parish Mandeville Middle School W ’}
/
| ireamey Pbeae oy ey o)
Kreamer Lindsey tsimmens@beacharterorg

Lafourche Parish Bayou Community . N\w
Academy Charter School
Lalonde Heather heather.lalonde@apsb.org Ascension Parish e Assccehn:;?n High -WM@H‘&

Landrum Tara tara.landrumf?twbrschools.n West Baton Rouge Parish Brusly High School

S ¢
Leblanc Niakatia nleblanc@ebrschools.org East Baton Rouge Parish Glen Oaks Senior High

School
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jmaldonado@shbpsh.org

St. Bernard Parish

Andrew Jackson Middle
School

Sandra.Marley@jppss.ki2.la.
us

Jefferson Parish

West Jefferson High
School

kristin.maum @apsb.org

Ascension Parish

Donaldsonville High
School

Maureen_Molbert@saintmar
tinschools.org

St. Martin Parish

St. Martinville Senior
High School

/

hmontz@stcharles.k12.la.us

St. Charles Parish

Destrehan High School

Willie.Moses@jppss.k12.la.u
s

Jefferson Parish

o\ Bensov
Theodere-Roosevelt-
vtietette School

cpellerin@nolacollegeprep.or
g

All Orleans (Orleans Parish
+ RSD-NO Schools)

Lawrence D. Crocker
College Prep

Maldonado Jennifer
Marley Sandra
Maum Kristin
Molbert Maureen
Montz Haley
Moses Willie
Pellerin Crissy

B

brainbolt@ebrschools.org

East Baton Rouge Parish

Glasgow Middle School
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mratcliff@selu.edu

Prep Provider

SE LA Univ.

mindy.ray@stpsb.org

St. Tammany Parish

Boyet Junior High School

krobair@ebrschools.org

East Baton Rouge Parish

Broadmoor Middle School

i

charles.roddy@theacsa.org

All Orleans (Orleans Parish
+ RSD-NO Schools)

Lord Beaconsfield Landry-
Oliver Perry Walker High

csaunders @kenilworthst.org

Recovery School District -
Baton Rouge

Kenilworth Science and
Technology Charter
School

—

-

Isimmnons@ beochwarker

1

,()(d’

Lafourche Parish

Bayou Community
Academy Charter School

\-'!

B S

summerskarke@tpsd.org

Terrebonne Parish

Lacache Middle School<

ook

Ratcliff Ellen
Ray Mindy
Robair Kristin
Roddy Charles
Saunders Chaniece
Simmons Lynn
Skarke Summer
Skluzacek McKenzie

mckenzie.skluzacek@wpsb.in
fo

Washington Parish

Franklinton Junior High
School

g

It bl
)
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Smith Wendy wendy.smith@apsb.org Ascension Parish Sngg M'ddl? School -
Ascension
T f
Theriot Lora lora.theriot@Ipsb.org Livingston Parish North Corbin Junior High L&A, o
School N/ Y
Valentine Deseray dvalentine@ebrschools.org | East Baton Rouge Parish North Banks Middle
School of Excellence
Recovery School District Kenilworth Science and /
Viltz Nivia nviltz@kenilworthst.org SRR e ISt Technology Charter ¢
Baton Rouge ;
School /
wall Megan mwall@centralcss.org Central CorTmm'unlty School | Central Middle School -
District Central
/ A i £
N < n
Westbrook Albertina awestbrook@stcharles.k12.la St. Charles Parish Albert Cammon Middle ‘Wlﬂw
.us School /,
L - . Glen Oaks Senior High &
Williams Anrea awilliams34@ebrschools.org| East Baton Rouge Parish
School /
Williams Dorian dwilliams25@ebrschools.org| East Baton Rouge Parish NortheasszhEolzlmentary
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Wirtz Jennifer Jennlfer.W|rt(z)r@;tang|schools. Tangipahoa Parish Martha Vinyard

' Elementary School
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